Filing under clause (d) of sub-regulation (5) of regulation 31 of the IBBI (Liquidation Process) Regulations, 2016

Name of the Corporate Debtor: AMRIT FEEDS LTD Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 22-02-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 27-08-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sunil Mohan Acharya; Process Number: 1; Last 5
digitof registration number: 12120

Category of Summary of claims received Summary of claims admitted Amount of Amount of claims ~ Amount of claims Details in annexure

stakeholders

~ Unpaid

insolvency

resolution
process costs

No. of claims

170

Amount (Rs.)
32732863

No. of claims

28

Amount (Rs.)
18044781

contingent claims

14688082

rejected

under verification

NA

Liquidation costs
incurred till date

15

4375200

15

4375200

NA

Secured financial
creditors

3687574653.44

3675387940

12186713.44

Annexure 3

~ Unsecured
financial creditors

20734574

20734574

0

Annexure 4

Operational
creditors
(Workmen)

70856

70856

0

Annexure 5

Operational
creditors
(Employees)

122

43052536.43

93

37415781.54

29

Annexure 6

Operational
creditors
(Government
Dues)

281665441

281583577.50

Annexure 7

Operational
creditors (other
than Workmen,
Employees and

Government

Dues)

76

1228666812

56

547989367.21

20

Annexure 8

Other
stakeholders, if
‘any (other than

financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

5298872935.87

4585602077.25

12186762.44

NA
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