Name of the Corporate Debtor: AMRIT FEEDS LTD Date of Commencement of Liquidation: 22-02-2021; List of Stakeholders as on Date: 27-08-2021; Name of IP: Mr. Sunil Mohan Acharya; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 12120

SI. no.	Category of stakeholders	Summary of claims received		Summary of claims admitted		Amount of	Amount of claims	Amount of claims	Details in annexure
		No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	No. of claims	Amount (Rs.)	contingent claims	rejected	under verification	
1	Unpaid insolvency resolution process costs	170	32732863	28	18044781	14688082			NA
2	Liquidation costs incurred till date	15	4375200	15	4375200				NA
3	Secured financial creditors	5	3687574653.44	5	3675387940		12186713.44		Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors	3	20734574	3	20734574		0		Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	2	70856	2	70856		0		Annexure 5
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	122	43052536.43	93	37415781.54		29		Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	4	281665441	4	281583577.50		0		Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)	76	1228666812	56	547989367.21		20		Annexure 8
9	Other stakeholders, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)								NA
Total		397	5298872935.87	206	4585602077.25		12186762.44		